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201007070002
15690

07/07/2010
01:36:21

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
AMERICA
ISAOA ATIMA

Instr
#:20100602000
173420

200202140000
77911

02/14/2002
01:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199811100004
44721

200202140000
77911

02/14/2002
01:20:58

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199811100004
44721

200303140001
54760

03/14/2003
08:38:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

200303140001
54750

200306050003
49890

06/05/2003
12:43:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200206100002
71200

200306060003
52770

06/06/2003
10:27:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200210140005
00570

200306170003
79150

06/17/2003
09:37:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199811100004
44721

200208080003
75760

08/08/2002
03:31:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108230003
60491

200306030003
41960

06/03/2003
10:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200106050002
28651

200306040003
45130

06/04/2003
08:15:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

200205240002
46660

200803140001
07130

03/14/2008
04:18:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

18 148 200803140001
07120

Lot#:33
Book:18
Pg:148
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE TWO

199807270002
83361

07/27/1998
09:22:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BROTHERS,
ANGELA D

11 85 199306070001
63781

Lot#:32
Book:11 Pg:85
Desc:1993-
16378

201401090000
09080

01/09/2014
01:32:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041019000
575850

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201401090000
09080

01/09/2014
01:32:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041019000
575850

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


