Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007070002 15690	07/07/2010 01:36:21	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE AMERICA ISAOA ATIMA					Instr #:20100602000 173420	
200202140000 77911	02/14/2002 01:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199811100004 44721	
200202140000 77911	02/14/2002 01:20:58	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199811100004 44721	
200303140001 54760	03/14/2003 08:38:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE					200303140001 54750	
200306050003 49890	06/05/2003 12:43:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200206100002 71200	
200306060003 52770	06/06/2003 10:27:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200210140005 00570	
200306170003 79150	06/17/2003 09:37:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199811100004 44721	
200208080003 75760	08/08/2002 03:31:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200108230003 60491	
200306030003 41960	06/03/2003 10:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200106050002 28651	
200306040003 45130	06/04/2003 08:15:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE					200205240002 46660	
200803140001 07130	03/14/2008 04:18:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			18	148	200803140001 07120	Lot#:33 Book:18 Pg:148 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE TWO
199807270002 83361	07/27/1998 09:22:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BROTHERS, ANGELA D			11	85	199306070001 63781	Lot#:32 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:1993- 16378
201401090000 09080	01/09/2014 01:32:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041019000 575850	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201401090000 09080	01/09/2014 01:32:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041019000 575850	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST